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UZS
Fakulta

B3944-Biomedicínská technika
Studijní program

3901R032-Biomedicínská  technika
Obor Kombinace

7-Bakaláøský
Typ

Prezenèní
Forma

Jméno Datum
narození

152
150
144
139
127
120
118
117
117
113
111

99
94
83
81
80
63
61
58
45
43
40
37
27

0
0
0
0
0
0

Celkem
z testù

BI FY MA

Pøedmìty/body   

44 55 53
40 60 50
35 60 49
40 60 39
39 40 48
36 35 49
30 30 58
31 40 46
40 30 47
38 50 25
19 45 47
31 15 53
39 15 40
33 15 35
25 15 41
35 25 20
33 5 25
30 25 6
16 15 27
24 15 6
24 5 14
20 10 10
24 5 8
26 0 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8-9
8-9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25-36
25-36
25-36
25-36
25-36
25-36

Obor. èís.
uchazeèe

139896
139439
135793
135830
133459
136568
136479
129082
130722
137472
137506
137821
139581
132261
139429
139949
137809
129666
139850
135792
139624
138049
130981
131054
137524
129863
130349
131322
131642
131750

Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ano
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
-
-
-
-
-
-

117460
117343
112188
115386
114081
115822
115705
109305
112167
116290
116319
116233
107811
113385
112334
112687
116511
110570
116918
115354
113914
115509
112598
112629
111184
111845
112229
112775
112942
113018

Univ.èís.
uchazeèe

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
90
90
90
90
90
90

Rozho
dnutí

Vyh.Poøadí

36
Uchazeèù
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UZS
Fakulta

B3944-Biomedicínská technika
Studijní program

3901R032-Biomedicínská  technika
Obor Kombinace

7-Bakaláøský
Typ

Prezenèní
Forma

Jméno Datum
narození

0
0
0
0
0
0

Celkem
z testù

BI FY MA

Pøedmìty/body   

25-36
25-36
25-36
25-36
25-36
25-36

Obor. èís.
uchazeèe

132141
133448
135791
136003
139474
139587

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Pøijat

-
-
-
-
-
-

113281
114073
115353
115503
116765
117388

Univ.èís.
uchazeèe

90
90
90
90
90
90

Rozho
dnutí

 92  31  28  33Prùmìr
 1501Odchylka  59  376  326

 39  8  19  18Smìrodatná odchylka

BI .. Biologie
FY .. Fyzika
MA .. Matematika

Vyh.Poøadí

36
Uchazeèù

 


